Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 22
04/06/2023 - 18:11

Men, 200m Medley

Open
Startlist Final

I
5
L

VUCEVIC, Luka
MAGDI, Karim
RADJENOVIC, Matija
SAKA, Berke
GURPINAR, GORKEM
DUBOVAC, Petar
AHMED, Karim
DJUSIC, Dimitrije

oowoam.boomn—\‘

Reserves

MILIVOJEVIC, David
VUKASINOVIC, Pavle

YB

09
00
06

RERR8B

03
06

Partizan
Alexandria
Spartak

Turkiye
Galatasaray

Novi Beograd 011
Alexandria
Crvena Zvezda

Novi Beograd 011
PVK Buducnost

2:21.63
2:15.65
2:14.42
2:06.78
2:13.80
2:15.07
2:16.44
2:22.57

2:24.59
2:34.01

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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